MILITARY
APFAREL

ARMY.NAVY, AIR FORCE.
COAST GUARD, VETERANS, POW MIA

Nl




baseball hats baseball hats

BASEBALL HATS $6.98

32988  Army Star (Dual) $7.98

32900B  Navy Seal (Dual)
32909  1stRecon (Dual)
32913  Air Assault (Dual)
32916  Korea Vet (Dual)
32925 Navy (Dual)
32926  Air Force (Dual)
32926B  Blue Air Force (Dual)
32981C Army (Dual)
32981D Army (Dual)
32982C Navy (Dual)
32983B Air Force (Dual)
32983C Air Force (Dual)
32983E Air Force (Dual)

32909 32913

41300  Property of US 32925 32926 329268
Army Distressed
41301  Property Of US
Navy Distressed 5 ' L
41302  Property Of US T N &
Air Force Distressed sl
41304  Army (Pink) K —— £ =
41305 Army (Yellow) i wd
41306  Navy (Pink) A TN
41307 Navy (Lt. Blue) 32981C 32981D 32982C 32983B 32983C 32983E

41308 Air Force (Pink)
41309 Air Force (Lt. Blue)
41324  Air Force Vet (Dual)
41328 Army (Dual)

B T

L ——

41300 41301 41302 41304 41305 41306

41307 41308 41309 41324 41328




baseball hats

42904

79801

79864

baseball hats

BASEBALL HATS - $6.98

41335
41336
41357
41391B
41393
42900
42904
42905
42906
6451
6457
6482
6491

79801
79864
79807
79808
79809
798098
79812
79814
79819
79834

79835
79861
79862
79866

Spirit of America
Army Mom
Vietnam Vet
Army (Green)
POW

Kids Army

Kids US Army
Kids US Navy
Kids US Air Force
Navy (Asstd. Colors)
Vietnam Veteran
Iragi Freedom Vet
USA w/ Seal & Flags
(Asstd. Colors)
Airforce

1st Recon

Korea

Vietnam

Air Force Logo
Air Force

Army Text

FBI

Sea Bees

Retired Air Force
(Asstd. Colors)
Retired Army

1st Calvary

173rd Airborne Navy
101st Airborne
Screaming Eagle




baseball hats baseball hats

BASEBALL HATS $6.98

79867 Air Assault

79868 Special Forces Mess
With The Best $7.98

79871 Airborne Partrooper

79872 Navy Seals 79868 79871

79873 Delta Force

79880 Air Force

79881 Army

79884 Army Brass

79884C Air Force Brass

79885 Army Logo

79888 FBI Black

79889 Police Black 79884

85120 Air Force Shield

85125 Army

85128 Army Vet $7.98

85131 Navy Vet

85133 Native Veteran

85101 US Navy
85105B Army Strong (Black)
85107 US Army

85110 US Air Force

79884C

85105B



BEANIE hats

hats

VISORS $12.98

10175 Army
10176 Navy
10177 Air Force

BEANIE HATS $12.98

71808 101st Airborne
71809 173rd Airborne
71810 82nd Airborne
71811 Airborne
71813B Army (Khaki)
71814  Army Star
71820 Navy Seal
71821 Navy Text
71822 Special Forces
71823 Ranger

71824 Seabees Blue
71827 Special Forces
71828 Air Force
71829 Korea Veteran
71830 Army

71834 POW-MIA
71836 Airborne Skull

WINTER HATS $12.98

9369 Land of the Free




SHIRTS

GOLF SHIRTS
M $16.98
XXXL $18.98

41575 POW-MIA

XXXL $14.98

41577 Navy (XXXL ONLY)
41578 Army (XXXL ONLY)
41579 Air Force(XXXL ONLY)

EMBOSSED T-SHIRTS
M-XL $9.98
XXL $10.98

82600 Rosie The Riveter (Pink)
82601 Rosie The Riveter (Blue)

SWEATERS
M-L-XL-XXL $19.98
5875  Army

5876 Navy

5877  Air Force

41575

41577

GOLF SHIRTS

41578

T-SHIRTS

SWEATERS

41579




TANK TOPS TOPS

TANK TOPS
| $-1$7.98

. r' 5 ™ i 27403  Army (Pink)
% | 5 / Al | 27404 Navy (Pink)
} E J 27405  Air Force (Pink)
1 I’ 27407 Army (Blue)

27408 Navy (Blue)
27409 Air Force (Blue)

27403 27404 27405 M-XXXL $8.98
27411  Army
27412 Navy
27413 Air Force

/ > | TIES $7.98

i L ‘ 42287 Navy (blue)

;;'-']"'., 42289 Air Force (black)

w ] 42289B Air Force (blue)
42290 Air Force (black)

42290B Air Force (blue)
42291 Navy (black)

27407 27408 27409

-

© 0 ©

® ®©
©

Pt

®@ @
@_@@

422908

42289 42290




L G

infant & toddler gear

43331-43332

INFANT
ROMPER
SPECIFY
S,MORL




shoe laces category

SHOE LACES $11.76

6050 Shoe Laces Camo
12 Per Card

SCARVES $5.98

6697  USA

SUSPENDERS $8.98

5968 Navy
5972  Navy Logo

WATCHES $13.98

2984  Air Force
2984B Air Force Gold
2984C Air Force Silver
2986  Navy

2987  Flag Eagle
2988  Army

29455 P-51 Mustang
29456 Abrams Tank
29457 B-17 Fortress
29469 Vietnam Vet

Scarves

2-TONE WATCHES $16.98

2938 Army
29472 B-24

watches

2984B 2984C 2986

29455 29456 29457 29469 2938 29472




watches 7 TONE WATCHES
SPORT WATCHES $16.98

29476 Hellcat

29478 Kiowa

29479 M1A1 Abrams
29480 P-40

29481 P-47

29482 P-50

29484 Army

SPORT WATCHES $13.98
2952  Navy

2953  Air Force

2954  Eagle with Flag $11.98
29400 Vietnam Veteran
29401 Vietnam Vet Flag
29402 Vietnam Vet Seal
29403  Air Force Wings
29404 POW-MIA

29449 Rosie The Riveter
29485 Sea Cobra
29486 B-17

29487 B-24

29488 Blackhawk
29489 Chinook

29490 F4U Corsair
29491 Hellcat

29492 Huey

29493 Kiowa

29494 M1A1 Abrams
29495 P-40

29496 P-47

29497 P-50

29478 29479 29480 29481

29482 29484

29400 29401 29402

29449 29485 29486 29487 29488

I_ - s
I o

;5’:‘:\\ = \1

29490 29491 29492 29493

29495 29496




POCKET WATGHES

watches

POCKET WATCHES $14.48

79520 Army

79522 Air Force

79524 POW-MIA

79527 Rosie the Riveter
79529 Coast Guard

79530 Vietnam Vet $12.48

PIN WATCHES $13.98

79580 Army
79581 Navy
79582 Air Force

STEEL WATCHES $9.98

29468 Air Force

STAINLESS STEEL DOG TAGS
$2.48

N275 ARMY




patches

PATCHES $1.68

24704
24706
24707
24709
24714
24715
24765
24770
24806
24814
24823
24719
24720
24722
24723
24724
24710
24711
24712
24744
24747
24752
24753
24754
24755
24757
24773
24774
24775
24777
24778
24779
24780
24781
24782
24783
24784
24785
24789
24790
24793
24795
24796
24798
24799
24801
24742
24809
24821
24837
24746
24802
24803
24805
24813
24824

Army

Navy

Air Force
Coast Guard

Army Brothers Forever
Navy Brothers Forever

Vietham
Vietham
Vietham

25th Infantry
Navy

Navy Retired

Air Force Retired
Army

\EY

Air Force

Army

Navy

Air Force

101st Airborne
82nd Airborne
Brothers Forever
POW-MIA
Desert Storm
Brothers Forever
Korea Vietham
Vietham

USS Augusta
USS Boston

USS Dallas

USS Florida

USS Georgia
USS Houston
USS Lafayette
USS Louisville
USS Michigan
USS Nautilus
USS Ohio

USS lowa

USS Maryland
USS Midway
USS California
USS Los Angeles
USS Nevada
USS Oklahoma
Airborne
Airborne
Paratrooper
Eagle

Air Force
Airborne
Paratrooper
Airborne
Airborne
Helicopter Wings
Airborne

patches
Farh D 5
: ﬁrﬁ". :‘r&f,\ajq
/ w
D N7 -
24704 24706 24707 24709 24714 24715

0.5 NAY

\ G, MR RO
{ -\ RETIRED ! | i RET!HEEF ) !

24719 24720 24723

o PEBOR

-lr} 7

. vy
FOREVER

VETERAN
24757

=l
VETERANM

A

i mIImEEE & 2
SSBN-128

VETERAN

i G

' gt
S5BN-B1B

= ebRATRG
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PATCHES Patches

[U.S. ARMY JIEENEEEE PATCHES $1.68
¢ 24726 Ranger
{ ) 24727 Airborne
8 W 24728 Special Forces
: # 24700 Army

24771 24810 24702 Air Force
24771 Vietnam
24810 1st Calvary
24769 Vietnam
24808 Paratrooper
24812 Delta

24815 1stInfantry
- 24838 Army

24812 24815 24838 24743 24745 24743 Airborne
24745 Airborne
24730 Army

24732 Airborne
24733 Special Forces
24734 Ranger
24816 Eagle/Anchor
24735 Commando
24736 Ranger
24807 Airborne
24831 Air Force
24826 Vietnam

24759 Navy

24761 Air Force

24762 Vietnam

24839 Korean War
24768 Vietnham

24839 24768 24817 24817 Flag w/Viet
24748 POW-MIA

24772 \Vietnam

24811 Peace

24749 Eagle

24750 POW-MIA

24827 MacV Sog

24818 Home

24819 Home

24820 America

24833 Ride to Live Eagle
24828 Vietnam

24834 Captains Hat ($1.50)

24727 24728

WHITEE ST gy

PR arpooPER

24735 - 24736

VIETMAM VETERAN VIETHAM VETERAN

U5, HAYVY LLS, AR FORCE
24759 24761

24772 24811

B~
)
WELCIME  HOME

24819 24820 24833

24834




patches

PATCHES $1.68

24840
24841
24842
24843
24844
24846
24847
24848
24850
24851
24852
24855
24856
24857
24858
24859
75050
75051

Special Forces
Army Sniper
Vietnam

11th A.CR.
2nd Infantry
Iragi Freedom
Hell On Wheels
9th Infantry
Expeditionary
173rd Airborne

173rd AirborneVietnam

Navy

Army

Air Force

Vietnam Vet
POW-MIA

POW MIA 2.25 x 2.25
POW MIA 8 X 9.5

10” ROUND PATCHES $10.98

24894
24895

Air Force
Navy

PINS $1.98

[]
208
210
211
212
213
218
220
221
223
230
231
PEY)
234
237
243

244

252
256
257

Air Force

Army

Army

Airborne
POW-MIA
Airborne

Air Force

Army

Navy

Army

Navy

Air Force
POW-MIA

Eagle

Support Our Troops
Ribbon $1.50
Freedom Isn’t Free
Ribbon $1.50
POW-MIA

Flag Air Force $2.50
Flag Army $2.50

patches




oins PINS

PINS $1.98

[1]

263 Army

264 Navy

266 Coast Guard

267 Presidential Seal

269 Airborne Eagle

291 Veterans

297 Air Force

315 Ribbon Yellow $1.50

317 US Flag w/ Yellow
Ribbon $1.50

318 God Bless Our Troops
$1.50

330 Army 4th INF

331 Army 1st INF

342 Airborne

343 Vietham

344 Memory

346 VFW

347 Vietham

358 U.S. Air Force

359 U.S. Coast Guard

365 Airborne

370 Army

371 Navy

372 Air Force

373 Navy

376 Army

- AR it
VIETRIA BA Y
VIENNARN B

359

WIE TRBAM VI TrRA

RS ATy

377 Navy
378 Air Force

395 Navy Veteran
396 Air Force Veteran
488 25th Infantry
489 NEY

490 82nd Airborne
493 Purple Heart
494 Army

496 Navy

497 Air Force

811 Air Force

812 NEY

813 Army

814 Navy

816 Air Force

814 816 817




PINS

pins

PINS (11/2") $2.98 £

224 Air Force L % y @ /e

s )\
224 225

FLASHING NECKLACE/PINS

$1.50 flashing necklace / pins

14260 Camo Ribbon
14261 Yellow Ribbon
14262 Flag Ribbon

PEWTER NAIL
CLIPPERS $3.48

21277 Air Force

PEWTER MONEY
CLIPS $3.50

MC202 Air Force

PINS $4.98

700 Army

701 NEY

702 Air Force
704 Coast Guard

CUFF LINKS $9.98

CL700 Army
CL701 Navy
CL702 Air Force =
CL704 Coast Guard pins

EARRINGS $7.48

E700  Army

E701 Navy

E702 Air Force
E704  Coast Guard

CUFF LINKS

E701 E702 E704




money clips category

MONEY CLIPS $5.98

| l
L . MC700 Army
Y MC701 Navy
. ! o { | MC704 Coast Guard

MC700 MC701 MC702 MC704 TIE BARS SB 98

32070 Army
TIE BARS 32071 Navy

32072 Air Force
| 32074 Coast Guard

SILICONE BRACELETS $.75

32070 32071 32072 32074 29393 Camo

—- BRACELETS $3.98
w 29335 WW2 Vet
SILVER PLATED BRASS BRAGELETS 29338 diaaver
13227 Air Force
13231 Vietnam
13241 Air Force

silicone bracelets SILVER PLATED BRASS
[1/4” wide]
29331 U.S. Navy
29393 29336 Korean Vet
29337 Vietnam Vet
BUCKLES $10.98
‘ 13225 POW-MIA
r — | ' . 4 - 4 n— . | — — I
1_115__ Néfl '?JgLD WAR_H,,ﬁ{ KQREAN , E_Hf’ IETNAM J’ELI IMQ‘F_E'[H 13229 Airborne
29331 29335 29336 29337 29338 230 “lisnag
13237 Navy
13238 Arm
BELT BUCKLES 13240 Navy
: e 13242 Air Force

13243 Army

13244 Vietnam Vets
13245 Forgot Hero

13246 POW-MIA

13247 B 17 Flying Fortress
13266 Hand Grenade

SOCKS $2.98

10036  Navy (white)
10036B Navy (blue)
10063 POW-MIA $3.50




charms

RHINESTONE SLIDER
BRACELETS

(Bracelets and Sliders sold
separately)

SLIDERS [asstD. prices]

34400 Army $3.92
34401 Navy $3.92
34404 USA $3.92

BRACELET COLORS $.98

34294
34295
34296
34297
34298
34299

Red Snake Skin
Light Blue Satin
Pink Satin

Dark Blue Satin
White Satin
Black Satin

silver bracelet $7.48

MIBR0OO1

U.S Army

BUTTON CHARMS $.98

52812
52813
52814
52816
52819

Army

NEY

Coast Guard
American Flag Heart
Air Force

PVC BRACELETS $.98

52900
52901
52902
52903
52904
52905
52906
52907
52908
52909
52910
52911
52912
52913
52914
52915
52916
52917
52918

Pink Tie Dye
Turquoise Tie Dye
Purple Tie Dye
Pastel Multi Tie Dye
Blue Tie Dye

Multi Bright Tie Dye
Turquoise (not shown)
Red

Md Blue

Fuchsia

Lt Pink

Hot Pink

Yellow

Lt Green

White

Purple

Lavender

Black

Navy

CHARM NECKLACE $7.50

54300 Heart Locket w/
Rhinestones

CHARMS §.75

[Approximately .25”]

54320
54323
54324
54325
54328

Army Oval

Navy Shield

USAF Oval

USAF Shield
Double Hearts $.98

slider bracelets
34400 34401
! - %
404

SIDE
VIEW " ‘

52812 52813 52814 52816 52819

52907

oA
00
3 9%

N
522
\
rﬁ
6’796 ‘
@’90%

s & & & 8 & 8 » & » DO

54320 54324

54325

54328 54323

enlarged to show detail
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OUR POLICIES

. We have no minimum order requirement.

All returns must be authorized and made within 90 days
of receipt of goods.

Return authorization numbers are required. Returned
merchandise must be in resalable condition, in original
packaging and without price tags, stickers, or any other
markings. All returns must be current AIM stock items.
Credits will be issued at the discretion of AIM and may
be subject to a 15% restocking fee. Shipping costs
are non-refundable.

. We accept payment by VISA, MasterCard, Discover, and
American Express. Credit applications are available on
request. Approvals often take several weeks.

International orders must be prepaid unless credit
is approved.

All payments must be in US funds. Payment policies are
subject to change.

. Thereis a $20 service charge for returned checks. Distributor
agrees to pay any costs incurred in the collection of past
due invoices, including reasonable attorney’s fees.

PHONE: 1-800-233-2800
(USA & Canada only)
412-683-2900

FAX: 412-683-3110
412-683-8375

8. During sales, discounted pricing is valid only for in-stock
inventory. Backordered items are not eligible for discounts.

9. Orders are processed as quickly as possible; however, please
allow for extended delivery time during peak seasons. Rush
service subject to availability. Rush fee is $10 or 2% if order
totals $500 or more.

10. Terms are FOB Pittsburgh, PA. Standard shipping method is
UPS or FedEx ground.

11. Drop shipments, if available, are subject to special fees.
Please call for details.

12. All designs protected by copyright. Prices, designs, and
specifications are subject to change without notice. ltems
may be discontinued at any time.

PLEASE NOTE IN CASE OF DAMAGE:

All merchandise is examined and in perfect condition when
shipped. Regardless of carton appearance, any damages to
merchandise occurred in transit. All claims must be made
within 24 hours of receipt of goods. Please save all original
packaging and contact the carrier.

ORDERS CAN BE PLACED THROUGH THE FOLLOWING WAYS:

www.aimgifts.com
sales@aimgifts.com

AIM/Albert Elovitz™, Inc.
3001 PENN AVENUE
PITTSBURGH, PA
15201-1520 USA




